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Women / 5 / 9A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jaycee Petersen721
Clovis

8.925 9.000 8.8258.800 35.550
1 3 3 3 1 

1 

Mia Bowman746
Santa Cruz

8.625 9.175 8.8508.725 35.375
6 2 5 2 2 

2 

Marianne Paulo742
Pacific West

8.450 8.875 8.6509.375 35.350
10 4T 1 9 3 

3 

Kaitlin Wong747
Top Flight

8.850 9.475 8.7507.800 34.875
2 1 11 6T 4T

4T

Makena Salgado751
Tricks Folsom

8.675 8.825 8.8008.575 34.875
5 6 8T 4T 4T

4T

Sofia Anderson729
Extreme

8.775 8.500 8.7008.650 34.625
3 10 6 8 6 

6 

Ava Burton719
Central Coast

8.575 8.625 8.7508.250 34.200
7 9 10 6T 7 

7 

Chloe Lienert750
Tricks Folsom

8.500 8.875 9.1007.700 34.175
8T 4T 12T 1 8 

8 

Zoe Wang705
Airborne

8.325 8.200 8.8008.825 34.150
12 12 2 4T 9 

9 

Lauren Spellman714
CCGI

8.400 8.425 8.5508.750 34.125
11 11 4 10 10 

10 

Madison Stark710
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 8.175 8.5008.575 34.000
4 13 8T 11 11 

11 

Carlee Gould711
Byers Roseville

8.150 8.750 8.4008.625 33.925
13 8 7 12 12 

12 

Taylor Smith712
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.800 8.1007.700 33.100
8T 7 12T 13 13 

13 
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